Concurso Publico FIMES 2016

Relacao Preliminar de Inscrigbes Indeferidas

N° Inscrigcéo
366
719
388
193
181
481
356
673
787
749
490
406
746
67
756
667
739
672
680
65
115
722
500
276
758
553
26
327
123
434
381
686
347
147
156
495
171
56
432
730
636
294
786
318

Segunda-feira 20 Junho 2016

Nome

ABDIEL CESAR FERREIRA SILVA
ADRIANE STEFANIE ALVES DE FIGUEREDO MENDES
ADRIANO CARAFINI

ADRIELY SUZIAN TEIXEIRA
ALESSANDRA DE SOUZA AGUIAR

ALEX JOHNNY DE FARIAS

ALEXANDRE LIMA FERREIRA
ALEXSANDRO MACEDO DE SOUZA
ALIBERTO COSTA TEIXEIRA

ALINE BARBOSA BATISTA

ALINE QUEIROS FRANCO

AMANDA MACHADO CARRIJO

AMANDA OLIVEIRA BORGES

AMANDA TUNDELO DE PAIVA
AMBROSINA FURTADO COELHO LAUERMANN
ANA CAROLINA MARQUES

ANA CLAUDIA DOS SANTOS OLIVEIRA
ANA CRISTINA GOMES LOPES

ANA PAULA BERNARDES DA SILVA

ANA PAULA NASCIMENTO MANHA

ANA PAULA OLIVEIRA MARTINS MIOTTO
ANDERSON OLIVEIRA ARAUJO
ANDREIA CARVALHO MOURA CAMPOS
ANDREISA SILVA SANTOS

ANDREZA ARANTES DE OLIVEIRA COSTA
ANGELINA FERNANDES GOULART NETA
ANIZETH DE SOUZA LIMA

ANNA CAROLINA ALVES MENDANHA
ANNE CAROLINE DE ALENCAR NOVAIS
ANTONIA VALDILENE MIRANDA SILVA
ANTONIO CASTRO DIAS

ATOS VILELA CAMILO

BARBARA RODRIGUES DE FREITAS
BIANCA GUIMARAES SOUSA

BRENDHA MOREIRA ROCHA

BRENDHA SOUSA SILVA

BRUNA FERREIRA MAIA

BRUNA KELLY RODRIGUES

BRUNNA ALVES ANDRADE

BRUNO ANTONIO SILVA GOMES

BRUNO MELO CASTRO

CAIO MARQUES GONTIJO

CARLA DE MELO REZENDE

CARLA MORAES RESENDE
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N° Inscricéo
303
780
763
602
284
54
507
498
349
425
371
499
736
643
752
585
472
530
408
638
778
273
571
313
455
321
634
520
377
768
81
279
776
747
757
692
762
62
116
452
649
226
751
315
790
540
393

Segunda-feira 20 Junho 2016

Nome

CARLOS EDUARDO SANTOS DA SILVA
CAROLINA CEZAR DE AZEVEDO E SILVA
CELSO DA SILVA CORREIA

CLARYENNE NOVAIS SILVA PROTO
CLAUDIA EMILIA ALVES DIAS

CLAUDIA SILVA PARMEGGIANI
CLAUDMIR PINTO DE CARVALHO
CREMILDA CUNHA SANTOS

CRISTIELLE FERREIRA DE MELO

DAFNE MATIAS CARRIJO

DAIANE PEREIRA BARROS

DALMA OLINA DA SILVA

DANDARA ROBERTA BANDEIRA DA SILVA
DANIELA ALEXANDRE DE OLIVEIRA
DANILO ALESSANDER SILVEIRA DUARTE
DANILO VICENTE SOARES

DARIELE FERNANDES JUSTINIANO

DAVI NASCIMENTO PEREIRA CALCADA
DAVYNE SANTOS RAMOS

DAYANE SUSY DA SILVA

DEBORA NUNES DOS SANTOS OLIVEIRA
DEUSELICE ATAIDES DA SILVA SANTAREM GONCALVES
DHIEGO AUGUSTO GONGCALVES VILELA CASSIMIRO
DHYONE BARBOSA DOS SANTOS

DIEGO BATISTA DE FREITAS

DIEGO MARTINS DA SILVA

DIOGO BARBOSA DE JESUS

DOUGLAS HENRIQUE DOS SANTOS SILVA
DOUGLAS SOUZA PEREIRA

EDILAINE KELEN DA SILVA

EDIPO FERREIRA DE SOUZA

EDIVAL JUNIO DE OLIVEIRA DA SILVA
EDSON PEREIRA NEVES

EDUARDO CARRIJO DE ALCANTARA
EDUARDO MURILO FERNANDES DA MATA
EDUARDO REZENDE ESTEVES

ELAINE CARVALHO MOURA

ELCE NUNES NOGUEIRA DA COSTA
ELIANE NOVAIS QUEIROZ

ELIOSMAR OLIVEIRA PEREIRA

ELISAMA SILVA CAMPOS

ELISANGELA MENEZES DE LIMA PIRES
ELISANGELA SILVA RIBEIRO

ELISON FERREIRA DA SILVA

ELVIA MARTINS BARBOSA

ENNER SILVA CARVALHO

ERIOMAR DOS SANTOS CUNHA JUNIOR
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N° Inscricéo
209
566
621
174
506
1
795
414
760
798
246
108
243
476
542
296
755
409
293
362
740
522
662
311
23
697
331
783
626
779
691
533
765
359
729
731
517
278
678
597
497
55
556
565
738
350
91

Segunda-feira 20 Junho 2016

Nome

ERLIVAN BELO GOULART

ESLI PIUNA SILVA

ESTER WILLIAM SOUZA PEREIRA REZENDE
EWANIA SANTOS ANDRADE

FABIOLA ALMEIDA ALVES

FERNANDO FREITAS COSTA
FERNANDO SILVA FLORES

FERNANDO SOUSA LEAL

FLAINER MORAES DE SOUZA

FLAVIA DA COSTA GARCIA

FLAVIA DIAS TERRA

FLAVIA LUIZA SANDRI

FLAVIANA DA SILVA MENEZES
FRANCIELLE BRITO RIBEIRO
FRANCIELLY MARIA DE SOUZA
GABIANE MARTINS ALMEIDA

GABRIEL HENRIQUE MORAIS EVANGELISTA ROSA
GABRIELLE GUIMARAES NAVES
GEORGE SOUSA DA MOTA

GEOVANA DE JESUS FOGACA
GEOVANY PEREIRA DA SILVA
GERLANA PEREIRA LINO DE ARAUJO
GILTAMIR RODRIGUES CARDOSO
GIOVANA DE SOUSA STANKOWICH
GLEICY SILVA DOS ANJOS GAROFO
GLEICY SOUZA DA SILVA

GLEIDSON WAIDY RODRIGUES SOUZA GOUVEA
GLEYSON RODRIGUES DA SILVA
GRACIELE NUNES MACHADO
GUILHERME VILELA DE CARVALHO
GUSTAVO FORTUNATO NOGUEIRA BALDO
GUSTAVO GOMES PANIAGO

GUSTAVO JOSE BARBOSA

GUSTAVO OLIVEIRA CARVALHO

HEILA OLIVEIRA ALMEIDA SILVA
HERBERT OLIMPIO DE SA

IGOR GOMES DE ALMEIDA

INGRIDE LIMA DE OLIVEIRA

IRAIDES ALVES MARTINS NETO
IRANETE VILELA DE SOUZA

ISABELLA CUNHA OLIVEIRA

IVY REZENDE COSTA

JALZY PEREIRA DE SOUZA
JEFFERSON MORAIS DE SOUZA
JENIFFER ALEX SANTOS MENDES
JESIS MARKS DA MACENA CONCEICAO
JESSIKA DOURADO DE MORAIS
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N° Inscricéo
744
178
718
188
415
44
734
524
155
138
508
764
773
143
728
197
784
326
480
555
168
777
239
538
132
305
385
772
599
769
9
358
352
450
774
775
750
698
451
578
112
737
45
70
766
272
595

Segunda-feira 20 Junho 2016

Nome

JHEIZ MARANGON OLIVEIRA

JOAO ANTONIO COSTA DE FREITAS ALMEIDA
JOAO LUIZ CARNEIRO GUIMARAES
JOAO MARCOS CARRASCO

JOAO PAULO ROCHA RIBEIRO

JOAO VICTOR YOUSEF MEDEIROS
JOAO VITOR DOS SANTOS

JOAO VITOR MARCUZZO MORAES
JOHNATTHAN ALCANTARA COIMBRA
JORDANA MONTANINI GUERRA

JORGE FERNANDO VIEIRA DE OLIVEIRA
JOSE ADRIANO JESUS SILVA

JULIANA COSTA MORAES

JUNIOR ALVES RODRIGUES

JURCILENE APARECIDA DA SILVA
JUSSANIA ELIAS CASTRO

KABRINE MARTINS RIBEIRO
KALLIANDRE OLIVEIRA GUIMARAES
KAMILA BARBOSA RESENDE

KAMILA GONCALVES CHAVES MORAIS ROCHA
KARITTA RODRIGUES ALCANTARA
KAROLINA FAGUNDES FLORES
KATIUSCIA GOMES DE CARVALHO
KAYMIR FRANCES DE FREITAS

KELLEN RODRIGUES SILVA

KELLY SOARES REZENDE

KENIA MORAES RESENDE

KLINGER ERNESTO PEREIRA DOS SANTOS
KRISTIELY HINGRITES OLIVEIRA

LAIZE PEREIRA DE OLIVEIRA
LAMONIER ANTONIO NERY RODRIGUES
LARA LESLIE MARCELINO

LARISSA APARECIDA SOUSA MORAIS
LARISSA BERTOTTI SILVA

LARISSA SOARES REZENDE

LEIDE SILVA SOUZA

LEIDIANE SOUSA RESENDE CARVALHO
LEILA MARIA O. SILVA PEREIRA
LEONARDO BERTOTTI SILVA
LEONARDO CARDOSO SANTOS
LEONARDO RIBEIRO DA SILVA
LEONARDO XAVIER DO NASCIMENTO
LETICIA MENDES PAIVA

LETICIA PELIZARI

LHAIS OLIVEIRA

LIBAMAR MIRANDA MORAES

LIDIANE ANTUNES ASSIS CARVALHO
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N° Inscricéo
25
708
242
543
681
49
34
516
796
467
422
627
252
234
201
473
255
30
794
546
782
781
536
332
660
187
320
412
625
225
441
554
610
800
51
127
254
631
745
629
457
601
92
693
314
250
177

Segunda-feira 20 Junho 2016

Nome

LIDIANE CLARISSA COSTA DIAS

LILIA SOUZA BATISTA PRIMO

LILIAN GIMENES COSTA

LINDOMAR MENDES RODRIGUES JUNIOR
LORENA ANGELICA M. NAGATA
LORENA BORGES

LORRANA FERREIRA ANDRADE CARVALHO
LORRANY MARTINS DE LORENA ALVES
LUANA NOGUEIRA RAMOS GARCIA COSTA
LUANNA CRUVINEL FERREIRA

LUCAS ALVES PEREIRA GOMES

LUCAS CAMPOS MENDES

LUCAS GONCALVES RIBEIRO

LUCAS MAGALHAES SOUZA

LUCAS MARIANO BERIGO REZENDE
LUCAS MOURA DE MORAIS

LUCAS SOUSA SANTOS OLIVEIRA
LUCE JANE RAMOS DE AQUINO OLIVEIRA
LUCIANA MARQUES OLIVEIRA
LUCIENE MENDES DA SILVA
LUCILEIDE FERREIRA E SILVA
LUCINEIA PEREIRA DE SOUZA FRANCA
LUCINEIDE SOUZA SANTOS GARAFFA
LUDIMILA LOPES MARQUES

LUDMILLA RODRIGUES DE OLIVEIRA
LUIGUY KENNEDY SILVA CABRAL

LUIS ANTONIO DOS SANTOS OLIVEIRA
LUIS PEREIRA GOMES

LUIZ FELIPE DECCO DE OLIVEIRA
MAFERSON CORDEIRO

MAISA QUINTILHANO SILVA

MAISA RODRIGUES DE MORAES
MANFRINNI VILELA TEODORO
MARCELA SILVA MARTINS SILVERIO
MARCELO CRUVINEL DE ARAUJO
MARCELO LUIZ BERGMANN SANCHES
MARCIJANE FRANCA VELOSO

MARCIO DAMASCENA SOUSA

MARCOS ANTONO OLIVEIRA QUINTINO
MARCOS DE MELO RAMOS

MARCUS VINICIUS DE MELO OLIVEIRA
MARIA ALICE CIRINO CARVALHO
MARIA AMELIA DE SOUZA SANTOS
MARIA APARECIDA S. BARROS

MARIA DE FATIMA TORQUATO SILVA
MARIANE BORGES MARTINS

MARLA BARBOSA DE BRITO
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N° Inscricéo
35
72
630
210
587
61
720
247
709
87
134
492
15
164
275
433
146
126
121
295
509
264
614
785
761
644
732
466
586
666
410
569
799
525
727
598
170
309
339
456
430
485
474
198
436
348
160

Segunda-feira 20 Junho 2016

Nome

MARLEY ALMEIDA MENDES
MASSIMINIANO FERNANDES BILIU
MATEUS DE MELO RAMOS

MATEUS SOUSA RODRIGUES

MATHEUS ANTONIO XAVIER PIZANI
MATHEUS APHONSO FREIRE BEVILACQUA
MAYARA BARROSO SIQUEIRA MIRANDA
MAYARA SCHOSSLER

MICHELLE LUIZA FERREIRA SILVA
MILENA SOUSA FREITAS

MIRELI VIEIRA DE OLIVEIRA

MIRELLE DE ARAUJO SANTOS

MIRLA MARTINS BARBOSA
MIRTISSANIA MARTINS DE ALMEIDA JANKE
MIRYAN DJENEFFER DE SOUZA
MISSALLY

MORGANA MACHADO AMARAL

MULLER DE FARIA ALVES

MYLANA RODRIGUES DA SILVA

NAGILA FRANCO VILELA

NATALIA BORGES DO PRADO

NATALIA DIERINGS

NATALIA OLIVEIRA DA SILVA GONZAGA
NATALIA TEIXEIRA MORAES

NAYANE DE JESUS FRADES

NAYLA MOREIRA DA SILVA FERNANDES
NEIDE MARIA DOS SANTOS COSTA
NICHOLAS GOLDSZMIDT

NIUVA SILVA NOVAIS OLIVEIRA
NORINELDE GOMES DE BRITO

PABLINE DE JESUS ARAUJO

PATRICIA BORGES DE RESENDE
PAULA CRISTINA DE JESUS ROCHA
PAULA REGINA ARAUJO DE CASTRO
PAULA REGINA DUTRA DA SILVA
PAULO NOGUEIRA DE SOUSA
POLYANA CRISTIAN TAVARES MATOS
PRISCILA ALVES RIBEIRO

PRISCILA DELMONDES CESAR

RAFAEL DE MELO SILVA

RAFAELA FREITAS BATISTA

RAFFAIANE SANTOS SILVA

RAIANE SOARES OLIVEIRA

RANDES PAULO MONTEIRO DOS SANTOS
REGIS BENEVIDES FERREIRA

RENATA BETANIA ROSA DO NASCIMENTO
RENATA DOMINGOS SOARES
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N° Inscricéo
282
316
180
79
560
399
269
703
157
281
633
714
280
582
688
716
162
791
256
767
675
797
771
283
286
394
770
650
20
22
792
789
57
623
793
346
179
741
215
788
689
759
518
704
265
133
535

Segunda-feira 20 Junho 2016

Nome

RENATA MENDONCA FRAISSAT

RENATO CORREA FURQUIM

REYDER SOUZA MORAIS

RHAYNNER JUNIO COSTA SANTOS
RITAIANE RODRIGUES MARTINS
RITHELY CARVALHO ARAUJO

ROBERTA DE BRITO RODRIGUES
ROBSON DE OLIVEIRA

ROCSANIA MARTINS DE ALMEIDA
RODOLFO HENRIQUE GUIMARAES DESOUSA
RODRIGO MORAES LEAL

ROGERIO CARVALHO DA SILVA

RONARA AVELAR DE MORAIS

RONIVON LUIS DE LIMA

RONIVON MACEDO DA SILVA

RUIKEN HONORIO OLIVEIRA DE JESUS
SAMANTHA RIBEIRO PIRES

SAMARA MARTINS CALEGARI

SAMARA RODRIGUES RESENDE MENDES
SANDRA GUERREIRO DE SOUSA
SEBASTIANA CRISTINA DE CARVALHO CARRIJO
SERGIO MARQUES OLIVEIRA

SILVANIA APARECIDA DE S. SILVA
SIMONE BEZZAN

STEPHANE ALVES BARROS DA SILVA
SUSANA SILVA RODRIGUES

SUSETE OLIVEIRA RESENDE FREITAS
TACIANA MAGALLY OLIVEIRA MORAES
TACIANO CAMPOS RODRIGUES

TALITA MENDES AGUES

TARCISIO MENDES MORAES

TATHIANE FERREIRA DE SOUZA
TATIANNE ISABELA LEANDRO E SILVA
THAIS SILVA DE OLIVEIRA

THAMARA BARBOSA RODRIGUES IRINEU
THANDARA LUBIANA OLIVEIRA SILVA
THATIELLY NAVES RIBEIRO

THAYRON MIRANDA DE OLIVEIRA
THIAGO FELIPE DA COSTA

THIARA DAYANE DE SOUZA

TIAGO BATISTA CARDOSO

VALDELANE OLIVEIRA ALMEIDA
VALENTIN TADEU OLIVEIRA CORREA
VALERIA CARRIJO SANTOS

VALERIA SILVA FELIPE MOURA
VALTENIR BARCELOS SOUZA

VALTER HENRIQUE ALVES DO NASCIMENTO
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N° Inscricéo
437
202
646
137
387
290
521
424
656
216
753
477
547
603
229
748
712
676
733

Segunda-feira 20 Junho 2016

Nome

VANESSA ALVES GOUVEIA

VANESSA DE SOUZA OLIVEIRA
VANESSA DIONIZIO ALVES

WADSON GOMES FURTADO

WADYLA KARLA AYRES RIBEIRO BARBOZA
WALLISON WENDER SANTOS
WANDERSON SANTANA RAMOS
WANDRES PIO DE REZENDE
WARMANEY MORAES SANTOS
WAYNER BORGES PEIXOTO

WEILA ALVES DE ASSIS SILVA

WELLICA FERREIRA DE MORAIS
WENDEL CARVALHO PEREIRA
WENGLYS PEREIRA DA SILVA

WERICK DIONES DOS SANTOS BORGES
WINDSTON MORAES SANTOS

WINE DESSIRREE SILVA

YESKA BRUNA DE REZENDE

ZELIA CARVALHO MORAIS
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